YB 1ST CHALLENGE RACE

Release(C): 08:40 Birds: 110 Lofts: 8

Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 38
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K&T GOGONIS/3
POWER OF FAITH/30
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
SUGAR LOFT/9

DEL RIO/44

DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
MUSICK LOFT/4
POWER OF FAITH

POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
DEL RIO
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POWER OF FAITH
DEL RIO
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DEL RIO
DEL RIO
DEL RIO
DEL RIO

DEL RIO
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POWER OF FAITH
DEL RIO
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CUBUSA LOFT/14
POWER OF FAITH
CUBUSA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
DEL RIO

DEL RIO
CUBUSA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
DEL RIO
CUBUSA LOFT
DEL RIO

North

2025 YB Condensed
U-TEN RPC

2025-11-01 08:40

Section Band

110 IF 25 TVF
5339 AU 25 MAGI
57 AU 25 MEN

502 AU 25 GHC

99 AU 25 NOEL
65812 AU 25 ARPU
10773 AU 25 GHC
56 AU 25 MEN
18727 AU 25 ARPU
15 AU 25 MEN

144 AU 25 UTBR
7196 AU 25 GHC
8 AU 25 SAAV
1851 AU 25 UTEN
442 AU 25 DMVL
1067 AU 25 FSIB
928 AU 25 VILL
1846 AU 25 UTEN
1858 AU 25 UTEN
41 AU 25 ALQU
53 AU 25 SPW

67 AU 25 ALQU
915 AU 25 VILL
2574 AU 25 THP
1859 AU 25 UTEN
66306 AU 25 ARPU
1809 AU 25 UTEN
35 AU 25 MEN
25521 AU 25 LYNC
12034 AU 25 ARPU
822 AU 25 ATB
935 AU 25 VILL
914 AU 25 VILL
25621 AU 25 LYNC
1872 AU 25 UTEN
7060 AU 25 FOYS
33404 AU 25 ARPU
1060 AU 25 FSIB

Color
SILV
BCH
BB
BCH
BBWF
BB

BBWF
BB
BB
BC
BCWF

Sex Nom Arrival

001
005
000
000
006
000
000
000
001
000

11:23:51.2
11:24:55.7
11:24:55.9
11:24:56.4
11:25:50.8
11:24:28.8
11:24:36.5
11:26:08.2
11:25:09.1
11:26:10.3

11:26:104
11:26:11.2
11:24:47.3
11:24:50.2
11:26:19.8
11:24:54.9
11:24:56.1
11:24:56.4
11:24:56.6
11:24:57.6
11:24:59.8

11:25:00.2
11:25:02.6
11:26:31.8
11:25:08.7
11:25:24.8
11:34:02.3
11:26:57.5
11:34:03.1
11:34:03.3

Miles
155.62
156.64
2

3
156.958
155.251
2

4
155.704

163.285
10

2

3

11:34:05.0 4

11:25:32.4
11:25:32.7
11:34:10.3

15
16
5

11:34:115 6

11:25:39.1
11:34:16.8
11:25:42.7

17
7
18

Printed on November 5th 2025, 1:39

pm
Station: FARGO, GA
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, 5 NE, 74

yd/min To Win Points
1671.563 00.00 95.45
1671.553 00.00 90.91
1671.519 00.00 86.36
1671.435 00.00 81.82
1665.672 0035 77.27
1661.246 01.00 72.73
1659.951 01.08 68.18
1659.395 01.12 63.64
1659.317 01.12 59.09
1659.046 01.14 54.55
1659.029 01.14 50
1658.896 01.15 45.45
1658.138 01.19 40.91
1657.652 01.22 36.36
1657.466 01.24 31.82
1656.864 01.27 27.27
1656.663 01.28 22.73
1656.613 01.28 18.18
1656.580 01.28 13.64
1656.412 01.29 9.09
1656.044 01.31 455
1655.977 0132 O
1655.576 01.34 O
1655476 0136 O
1654.557 0140 O
1651.873 01.56 O
1651.255 02.06 0
1651.229 0201 O
1651.128 02.07 O
1651.097 02.07 O
1650.828 02.09 0
1650.609 02.04 0
1650.559 02.04 O
1649.991 02.14 O
1649.801 02.16 O
1649496 02.11 O
1648.965 0221 O
1648.899 02.14 0
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CUBUSA LOFT
DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

K&T GOGONIS
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
DEL RIO

DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

OMAHA LOFT/3
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
MUSICK LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
CUBUSA LOFT
DEL RIO

DEL RIO

SUGAR LOFT
OMAHA LOFT
OMAHA LOFT
DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH
POWER OF FAITH

LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT/3

POWER OF FAITH

North

Section Band

4942 TF 25 139C
264 AU 25 FSIA
7180 AU 25 GHC
257 AU 25 FSIA
66320 AU 25 ARPU
36816 AU 25 ARPU
71 AU 25 CUBU
106 IF 25 TVF

11 AU 25 MEN
457 AU 25 DMVL
5345 AU 25 MAGI
2528 AU 25 LS

54 AU 25 ALQU
65900 AU 25 ARPU
2581 AU 25 THP
65 AU 25 MEN

465 AU 25 UTEN
2201 AU 25 GHC
930 AU 25 VILL
258 AU 25 FSIA

79 AU 25 ALQU
130 AU 25 UTBR
1071 AU 25 FSIB
129 AU 25 ALQU
418 AU 25 MCLO
735 AU 25 UTAU
65858 AU 25 ARPU
8922 AU 25 VITA
4943 TF 25 139C
4946 IF 25 139C
4939 IF 25 139C
66325 AU 25 ARPU
611 AU 25 UTEN
2876 AU 25 THP
415 AU 25 MCLO
25613 AU 25 LYNC
74 AU 25 CUBU
40457 AU 25 ARPU
2636 AU 25 TEXA
65856 AU 25 ARPU
461 AU 25 DMVL
501 AU 25 GHC
2562 AU 25 LS

29 AU 25 CCIF

473 AU 25 UTEN
827 AU 25 SUNS
2530 AU 25 LS

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB
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BC

BB
RED
BC
SILV
BBWF
BBWF

BCHW
BBWF
BB

BB
BBWF
RED
BC

BC

BB

BC

BB

BB
BBWF
BB
BBWF
BBWF
BB

BC
SILV
BB
SIL
DC
BC
BB
BLAC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
RED
BC
BBWF
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000
000
005
007
000
000
000
002
000
000
006
000
000
006
000
000
000
000
000
000
004
000
003
000
001
000
000
003
000
000
006
000
000
001
002
003
008
002
000
000
001
000
007
000
000
003
000

11:34:17.3
11:25:45.8
11:25:50.8
11:25:54.3
11:25:55.1
11:25:57.6
11:25:58.1
11:26:41.4
11:27:49.5
11:27:54.9
11:27:56.8
11:27:57.3
11:26:30.9
11:26:34.0
11:28:44.1
11:28:45.3
11:28:45.9
11:27:19.6
11:27:21.2
11:27:25.0
11:27:25.4
11:27:25.6
11:27:26.4
11:27:32.9
11:28:53.7
11:29:46.1
11:30:42.3
11:30:24.4

Miles
8
19
20
21
22
23
24
2
11
12
13
14
25
26
15
16
17
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
156.046
18
19
2

11:39:155 9

11:40:16.2
11:40:18.1
11:32:08.2
11:32:14.4

10
11
34
35

11:34:54.0 2

11:34:10.1
11:34:27.0
11:33:50.0
11:35:38.2
11:35:39.5
11:35:39.5
11:35:39.9
11:35:40.7
11:35:40.8
11:35:41.3
11:35:41.8
11:34:33.3
11:35:42.6

2
3
36
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
155.613
28

yd/min

1648.886
1648.385
1647.556
1646.977
1646.845
1646.431
1646.349
1643.117
1642.702
1641.821
1641.512
1641.430
1640.944
1640.435
1633.842
1633.649
1633.552
1632.984
1632.724
1632.106
1632.041
1632.009
1631.879
1630.823
1626.105
1623.898
1614.987
1608.147
1603.170
1594.173
1593.893
1587.354
1586.401
1579.452
1576.871
1574.325
1571.861
1569.640
1569.447
1569.447
1569.387
1569.268
1569.253
1569.179
1569.104
1569.012
1568.985

To Win Points

02.21
02.17
02.22
02.26
02.27
02.29
02.30
02.50
02.53
02.59
03.01
03.01
03.03
03.06
03.48
03.49
03.50
03.51
03.53
03.57
03.57
03.57
03.58
04.05
04.35
04.50
05.46
06.27
07.20
08.20
08.22
08.40
08.46
09.38
09.51
10.08
10.22
1042
1043
1043
1044
1045
1045
1045
10.46
1042
10.46

o

O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo oo o



Pos Name
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MUSICK LOFT

DEL RIO

DEL RIO

LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT
DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
DEL RIO

POWER OF FAITH
DEL RIO

CUBUSA LOFT
LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT
K&T GOGONIS
MUSICK LOFT

DEL RIO

100 DEL RIO

Section Band

590 AU 25 SOF

75 AU 25 ALQU
91101 AU 25 ARPU
805 AU 25 SUNS
118 AU 25 ALQU
40454 AU 25 ARPU
173 AU 25 ALQU
2529 AU 25 LS
36949 AU 25 ARPU
620 AU 25 UTEN
839 AU 25 SUNS
18739 AU 25 ARPU
18725 AU 25 ARPU
66324 AU 25 ARPU
88019 AU 25 ARPU

Color
BC

BB

BC
BBWF
BB
CHOC
BB
BBWF
BC
BBSP
BB

BB

BC

BC

BC

Sex Nom Arrival
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002
000
000
002
000
003
000
000
000
000
001
003
004
000
000

11:35:09.3
11:35:30.1
11:35:30.4
11:35:59.1
11:35:44.0
11:38:43.9
11:37:12.9
11:38:48.3
11:37:18.0
11:47:52.7
12:03:37.6
12:37:14.0

Miles

38

39
29
40
30
41
12

12:40:084 4

13:25:55.9
13:25:56.8

42
43

yd/min

1564.552
1556.918
1556.874
1556.263
1554.866
1542.460
1541.866
1541.827
1541.127
1529.615
1345.005
1154.522
1141.164
955.619

955.569

To Win Points

1112
12.02
12.02
12.08
12.16
13.48
1345
13.52
13.50
15.57
39.46
01:13
01:16
02:02
02:02
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